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One Day Workshops 

Workshops run from 10am – 4pm (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED) 

Workshops must be paid in full at time of booking. 

Refunds will only be given if 48 hours notice prior to workshop date given 

10% discount is given on all art materials purchased on your workshop day. 

 

Date Workshop Tutor Price 
Sat 24th Jan Seaglass Jewellery Workshop  Fiona Dowling 

(Jewellery Moves) 
£145 

Mon 26th Jan Drawing for Beginners Jonathan Newey £80 

Tues 27th Jan Very First Steps in Watercolour Maggie Bunning £75 

Wed 28th Jan A Spring Scene Using Ink & Wash Colin Palmer £80 

Thurs 29th Jan Art Journaling for Beginners Jo Beal £75 

Tues 3rd Feb Trees, Studies in Line, Colour & Texture with 

Derwent Inktense Pencils & Blocks 

Amanda Hislop £80 

Wed 4th Feb Wintry Landscape in Watercolour Kevin Scully £80 

Fri 6th Feb Acrylics - Your Path to Portraiture Using the 

Zorn Palette  

Francesca Vullo £75 

Mon 9th Feb Beginners Box Making.  

Lift off Lid Box. 

Mylyn McColl £75 

Wed 25th Feb Going Wild with Watercolour 

Horses & Hares 

Jake Winkle £85 

Sat 28th Feb Silver Spinner Rings / Stacker Rings / 

Necklaces Workshop  

Fiona Dowling 
(Jewellery Moves) 

£145 

Tues 3rd Mar Loose & Lively Wildlife in Watercolour Julia Cassels £80 

Fri 6th Mar Textures in Watercolour Kevin Scully £80 

Sat 7th Mar Life Drawing 10am - 1pm Jenny Arthy £65 

https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/fe614071854adc2f01949d4c2a61c5cf.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/b0d297f341bc7bfd7747b421d04cf29f.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/ad82b9b06e3ebc64b6a93164e5a6609f.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/a0b47a4ad88055ce9cb2ff4e4eacf297.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/89f43c87af58ea5775a0046dbea14922.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/1a84be841f110164316111d8d5911087.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/1a84be841f110164316111d8d5911087.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/d95c6ffb1180207c0e41733c774a91c5.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/603a145732e95a48f6058644e9cfe6be.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/603a145732e95a48f6058644e9cfe6be.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/a30d214fbcdde1b696eb30218850624a.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/a30d214fbcdde1b696eb30218850624a.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/6de05ae6bebf9db804df76d8af081cb5.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/6de05ae6bebf9db804df76d8af081cb5.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/904c205860aec90a54185525363088a8.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/904c205860aec90a54185525363088a8.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/2e78c73a850704db12cddf7de4770f67.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/6db85bdc2489e7e019424ed60c914787.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/f77c63b62597c0cdd9b173ab261d449d.pdf


Mon 9th Mar Sketching Spring Landscapes with Pen & 

Wash 

Jonathan Newey £80 

Tues 10th Mar Next Step up from 'Very First Steps in 

Watercolour' 

Maggie Bunning £75 

Wed 11th Mar Flower Garlands in Watercolour Elizabeth Baldin £80 

Thurs 12th Mar Simplifying Street Scenes in Watercolour Paul Weaver £85 

Sat 14th Mar Chinese Ink Painting Yean Teo £75 

Tues 17th Mar Leather Journal - Long Stitch Book Binding  Mylyn McColl £75 

Wed 18th Mar Watercolours - Big Skies & A Woodland 

Glade  

Jake Winkle £85 

Thurs 19th Mar Victorian Puzzle Purse(inspired by William 

Morris)Watercolours / Gouache & Mixed 

Media  

Karen Carter £80 

Sat 21st Mar Acrylics - Light in the Landscape Stuart Roper £85 

Mon 23rd Mar Pen & Ink 

Coast, Boats, Harbours & Beach 

Glyn Overton £75 

Tues 24th Mar Enjoy Being Creative with Acrylics & 

Collage  

Annie Monk £75 

Wed 25th Mar Loose & Lively Wildlife in Watercolour Julia Cassels £80 

Thurs 26th Mar Fields Full of Flowers - Watercolours Catherine Beale £85 

Sat 28th Mar Crochet - Granny Squares Gemma 

Maclennan 

£75 

Tues 14th Apr Very First Steps in Watercolour Maggie Bunning £75 

Thurs 16th Apr Dynamic Sketching for Everyone Mark Peskett £75 

Fri 17th Apr Rural Landscapes Simplified in Watercolour Andrew 

Hucklesby 

£80 

Sat 18th Apr Acrylics - Reflecting on Reflections Stuart Roper £85 

Mon 20th Apr Watercolours - 'Peaceful Anchorage'  Claire Warner £85 

Tues 21st Apr 'Rough Seas'  

Pen & Watercolour 

Claire Warner £85 

Wed 22nd Apr 'Stormy Skies in Scotland' - Watercolours Claire Warner FULL 

https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/c5231aed7bff82f14d56b7be76d10a23.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/c5231aed7bff82f14d56b7be76d10a23.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/5b9597fa5b9a38bda8b1ce90b76e6b38.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/5b9597fa5b9a38bda8b1ce90b76e6b38.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/46b1eb947cb7a26dae3d2cc03d5de281.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/f5cd27a7d2eb80e4dd8eafee529189d5.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/651a158c6f58b404913bfa56671d177c.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/1de2f64813d9fbe58017d518b4f83d0d.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/259d457e230b56a0371e11669b18aed2.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/259d457e230b56a0371e11669b18aed2.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/d22106bcaceafb8e6e4553755a52ef42.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/d22106bcaceafb8e6e4553755a52ef42.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/d22106bcaceafb8e6e4553755a52ef42.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/6a7245a14a160f6fcab8dcc109ceaa24.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/0fa54ddc6caf695c2e50aa913fdb5a83.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/0fa54ddc6caf695c2e50aa913fdb5a83.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/795e61a140af15ea480d46488116a453.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/795e61a140af15ea480d46488116a453.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/125ad6ed0e4ac4b39e7de4c5cf930765.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/ddbb970c663c9f1e687daed9a1dc2425.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/aff35779e563a11e0e790169e379962a.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/279967245b5c94f6d4ab5f7298f0c65e.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/cc1a4e8b5057641b867c72271eae970d.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/ae96251c532c6dfdd4987edb0eb70c57.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/312e7b61dfed876f437159f2bfeabcf4.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/cfa90852fe90031a51472255bac993e6.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/dcab6eb64c202b6745a1de8956812633.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/dcab6eb64c202b6745a1de8956812633.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/91429c72bbe5e74b31b6e9fa391ea2c4.pdf


Sat 25th Apr Silver Bangle / Cuff Earrings Workshop Fiona Dowling 
(Jewellery Moves) 

£145 

Mon 27th Apr Sketching Spring Landscape with Oil Jonathan Newey £80 

Tues 28th Apr Watercolour Basics 

Negative & Positive Shapes 

Paul Weaver £85 

Wed 29th Apr Sketchbook Development. 

A Versatile Approach to Working with 

Derwent Inktense Blocks & Pencils 

Amanda Hislop £80 

Thurs 30th Apr Pastels - Doorways & Windows Glyn Overton £75 

Mon 11th May Drawing for Beginners Jonathan Newey £80 

Tues 12th May Sketch Your Holiday with Pen & Wash Mark Peskett £75 

Sat 16th May Chinese Ink Painting Yean Teo £75 

Mon 18th May Birds & Blossom in Watercolour & Mixed 

Media 

Karen Carter £80 

Tues 19th May Watercolours -  

Characterful Hare 

 

Nicky Hunter £75 

Wed 20th May Loose Watercolours -  

Vision in Venice 

Ian McManus £80 

 

 

 

Our Workshops are very popular. 

To avoid disappointment, please book early. 

https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/7d3b79695af54607238f4bc5f9af218e.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/19eed49a42cfadd0b21bb35bb0e095f6.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/67042159283d5b630cef6af9f3b1057a.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/67042159283d5b630cef6af9f3b1057a.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/7196da0a46f3e4adabdfd0fae2c016a4.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/7196da0a46f3e4adabdfd0fae2c016a4.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/7196da0a46f3e4adabdfd0fae2c016a4.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/f8f05295e2bfc85a712e51dec2801f18.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/097c30d449a60a8455ba471dfa5e69cc.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/20f8097a9bf4cecf2e6377e132aa5be1.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/279cd9f1ebb57653eae12de4bb4452ab.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/b1dce7384e5a35f4fd151c998505735e.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/b1dce7384e5a35f4fd151c998505735e.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/96fd68d199c8d412c24ae91bef832d6a.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/96fd68d199c8d412c24ae91bef832d6a.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/58b3581ff3da38f11612ea8a04bf641d.pdf
https://files.ecommercedns.uk/238331/58b3581ff3da38f11612ea8a04bf641d.pdf

